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WIDEX (World IPv6 Day, Ethernet 
workshop & eXhibition)



Day-1: Presentation & Demo IPv6 Ready Devices 

from Juniper Networks, Alcatel-Lucent, Cisco, 

Huawei, IVIO. This session  was attended by 

ISPs, academics and government officials

WIDEX (World IPv6 Day, Ethernet 
workshop & eXhibition)

Day-2: World IPv6 Day in Action

-IPv6 Proxy (open for public)

-IPv6 Tunnel (open for TELKOM customer)

-3 IPv6 Ready Websites



Proxy IPv6



IPv6 Ready Websites



Quiz & FB Fans-Page



Active User Quiz & Fans-Page

status User %

P 1585 100%

A 499 31%

C 394 25%

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

P A C

User

User

1. More than 12000 visit www.telkomspeedy.com (more than 400000 until 9th July)

2. 7925 users used proxy IPv6 (79119 until 9th September)

3. 114 users used tunnel (more than 1500 until 9th July)

4. 91,5% windows, 4% MacOs, 1,5% Linux, 3% other

5. Still under 10% of TELKOM Broadband Users

Measurements:

http://www.telkomspeedy.com/


Telkom IPv6 Preparation

• Enterprise Solution

• Native-Retail Solution

• Tunnel-Retail Solution

• NAT-Retail Solution



Enterprise Solution

Client – 6VPE – Dual Stack GW



Native-Retail Solution

End to End IPv6



Tunnel-Retail Solution

Tunnel for IPv4 customer



NAT-Retail Solution

NAT for IPv4 resources



Native IPv6 Requirement



Requirement (contd)



Readiness Portrait



Roadmap



Infrastructure Roadmap



•Thank You


